S0144,  Rev.04. (web) 2013-05-16
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Pb
Very Long Haul Multi-rate Gigabit Ethernet SFP
CWDM Transceivers with Digital Diagnostics
The TRPEG1KVX-G MR CWDM SFP series of multi-rate fiber optic
transceivers with integrated digital diagnostics monitoring functionality
provide a quick and reliable interface for 1000BASE-LX Gigabit Ethernet

.xxx = ± .005”, .xx = ± .01”
Package Outline
Ordering Information
Part Number Operating
Temperature Latch Color Nominal
Wavelength
Optical Link
Power Budget Distance1
TRPEG1KVXC000L0G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial Light Violet 1271nm 32dBm 120km
TRPEG1KVXC000K0G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial Sky Blue 1291nm 32dBm 120km
TRPEG1KVXC000J0G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial Dark Green 1311nm 32dBm 120km
TRPEG1KVXC000H0G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial Magenta 1331nm 32dBm 120km
TRPEG1KVXC000G0G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial Pink 1351nm 32dBm 120km
TRPEG1KVXC000F0G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial Beige 1371nm 32dBm 120km
TRPEG1KVXC000D0G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial White 1391nm 32dBm 120km
TRPEG1KVXC000C0G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial Silver 1411nm 32dBm 120km
TRPEG1KVXC000B0G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial Black 1431nm 32dBm 120km
TRPEG1KVXC000A0G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial Lime 1451nm 32dBm 120km
TRPEG1KVXC00010G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial Gray 1471nm 32dBm 120km
TRPEG1KVXC00020G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial Violet 1491nm 32dBm 120km
TRPEG1KVXC00030G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial Blue 1511nm 32dBm 120km
TRPEG1KVXC00040G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial Green 1531nm 32dBm 120km
TRPEG1KVXC00050G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial Yellow 1551nm 32dBm 120km
TRPEG1KVXC00060G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial Orange 1571nm 32dBm 120km
TRPEG1KVXC00070G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial Red 1591nm 32dBm 120km
TRPEG1KVXC00080G - 5°C to +70°C Commercial Brown 1611nm 32dBm 120km
46
33
5
La